BoE July 31, 2024 Docket

# |PARID CASENO TXPYVAL | Owner COMPLNT Class|Disc Exmp |Valu 2023 val  |Exmp|2022 val SITUS CITY, SCHOOL Time

32-740-26-10-  BOE2023-

1 00-0-00-000 |243660 110000 SMITH DANELLAE val 157480 12000011504 E 58THTER RT |RT 8:30AM
WEHMEYER
32-830-02-56- \BOE2023- RICHARD S &
2 | 00-0-00-000 |231785 88000 IRENE val 133430 880005512 DITZLER AVE RT |RT 8:30AM

32-830-08-37- | BOE2023-

3 | 00-0-00-000 |250500 80000 MOLDER HELEN val 114130 570005720 LANEAVE RT |RT 8:30AM
45-510-07-01- |BOE2023- WILLHOITE

4  |00-0-00-000 243109 125000 MELISSA 133560 810009817 E67THTER RT |RT 8:30AM
45-520-03-08- |BOE2023- SCHAUFFLER

5 00-0-00-000 |0038321 DORIS val 126600 #N/A /6803 HUNTER ST RT |RT 8:30AM

45-530-02-25- |BOE2023-

6 | 00-0-00-000 |245760 60000 PARK RONALD D val 90070 610009014 E72ND TER RT |RT 8:30AM
FOSTER FAMILY
45-640-06-06- |BOE2023- TRUST DATED 11-
7 00-0-00-000 |250237 130000 14-2022 val 187930 1350007209 STERLINGAVE |RT |RT 8:30AM

32-710-13-04-  BOE2023-

8 | 00-0-00-000 |248424 17930 EDWARDS APRIL L val 99850 63000 5425 HARRIS AVE RT |RT 8:30AM
45-520-05-33- |BOE2023- BARRIER AMANDA /AMANDA LEE

9 00-0-00-000 |223233 95000 L BARRIER DIS val 133640 67000 7036 HUNTER ST RT |RT 8:30AM
45-340-01-30- |BOE2023- 6524 BLUERIDGE CUT

10 |00-0-00-000 |231138 82000 COMBS RUTHA val 159590 82000 OFF RT |RT 8:30AM

32-730-15-36- | BOE2023-

11 |00-0-00-000 |228742 289000 YOUNG BRIAN E val 508380 214000/10712 E56THTER RT |RT 8:30AM
32-720-04-15-  BOE2023- CHARLTON
12 |00-0-00-000 |229690 58000 DONALD SCOTT val 95360 58000 5449 ASH AVE RT |RT 8:30AM
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13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

PARID

45-240-16-11-
00-0-00-000

32-840-05-20-
00-0-00-000

32-740-06-12-
00-0-00-000

32-830-10-17-
00-0-00-000

45-120-03-03-
00-0-00-000

45-620-10-05-
00-0-00-000

45-530-12-35-
00-0-00-000

44-920-07-30-
00-0-00-000

45-530-13-12-
00-0-00-000

44-930-04-17-
00-0-01-019

45-610-16-19-
00-0-00-000

32-730-11-10-
00-0-00-000

CASENO

BOE2023-
249933

BOE2023-
230306

BOE2023-
230415

BOE2023-
229137

BOE2023-
238369

BOE2023-
225751

BOE2023-
254134

BOE2023-
240944

BOE2023-
244851

BOE2023-
220284

BOE2023-
234047

BOE2023-
232035

TXPYVAL

147000

115000

130000

130000

147283

82000

114774

75600

325000
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Owner COMPLNT

ERVIN-MURPHY
CARISA LORENE

TAYLOR SARAH

Christopher
MASON CHRIS Mason CLA

CLARDY GREGORY
& PATRICIA

STANDIFER
CYRENA & TERRY

TURLINGTON
DAKOTA

HALSTEAD DAVID |Danielle Halstead

RAY PAULA KAYE &
KERRY D Paula K Ray EXM

DEMAREE AUSTIN |AUSTIN DEMAREE

HILTON DM

GOODMAN MARY
A

SIEMS GREGORY
G & DONNETTE P

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

Class|Disc|Exmp |Valu | 2023 val

190550

177620

139320

166750

140000

207490

129610

138160

100700

72000

440090

78000

Page 2 of 4

Exmp|2022 val SITUS

1280009600 E66THTER

1120005728 OXFORD AVE

79000 5528 APPLETON AVE

1450009116 E59TH ST

64000 10101 E 59TH ST

107000 10501 E69TH TER

82000 8814 RICHARDS DR

111000 7804 IRWIN RD

63000 8903 RICHARDS DR

47000 8001 WESTRIDGE RD

325000/11213 E71STST

4600010424 E56TH ST

CITY SCHOOL

RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT

Time

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

10:30AM

1:00PM



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

PARID

45-510-12-50-
00-0-00-000

45-240-19-28-
00-0-00-000

45-510-17-21-
00-0-00-000

44-920-03-40-
00-0-00-000

44-920-11-09-
00-0-00-000

45-230-03-02-
00-0-00-000

45-220-03-08-
00-0-00-000

45-120-01-11-
00-0-00-000

45-620-07-40-
00-0-00-000

45-530-19-03-
00-0-00-000

45-630-05-10-
00-0-00-000

45-530-01-06-
00-0-00-000

45-530-14-07-
00-0-00-000

CASENO

BOE2023-
224108

BOE2023-
232862

BOE2023-
238352

BOE2023-
243896

BOE2023-
243851

BOE2023-
240875

BOE2023-
252809

BOE2023-
234757

BOE2023-
245634

BOE2023-
251095

BOE2023-
238235

BOE2023-
241465

BOE2023-
243963

TXPYVAL

110000

145000

85000

130000

150000

150000

57000

110000

106000

14000

196750

58000

12000

Owner COMPLNT

HARTZLER JESSIE
E

THOMPSON KARIS
L

GOSSAGE BRET

HAYES ELIZABETH
RUTH

HAYES MARK O Elizabeth R Hayes

SLAUGHTER
DARRYL &
LINDSEY

FALKE LAURA
SUZANNE

MAHAN MICHELLE
LYN

NEWTON
CASSANDRAY

NELSON
SHAWNETTAD

KNOTTS JANELL &
KENNETH KNOTTS |JANELL KNOTTS

NOBLE NANCYJ |NancyJ Noble

RUTHERFORD
JULIE ANN
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Class|Disc|Exmp |Valu | 2023 val

CLA | DIS | EXM

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

148060

177940

115010

150640

171360

224720

76810

165900

172460

115330

196750

114180

98260
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Exmp|2022 val SITUS

810009612 E 69TH ST

1380006420 EVANSTON AVE

9500 E GREGORY

85000 BLVD

127000 11704 E76THTER

138000 11709 E 78TH TER

1080006301 KENTUCKY AVE

570005909 KENTUCKY AVE

107000 6011 HEDGES AVE

106000 10104 E68TH TER

780009301 VAUGHN AVE

1150007309 CEDAR AVE

58000 7305 ELM ST

620009125 RICHARDS DR

CITY SCHOOL

RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT

Time

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM

1:00PM



38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

PARID

45-520-08-05-
00-0-00-000

45-510-05-07-
00-0-00-000

32-740-23-25-
00-0-00-000

45-140-08-17-
00-0-00-000

45-210-06-01-
00-0-00-000

44-930-04-17-
00-0-02-016

45-110-04-19-
00-0-00-000

32-740-13-18-
00-0-00-000

45-610-02-32-
00-0-00-000

33-920-09-14-
00-0-00-000

45-610-17-20-
00-0-00-000

32-830-04-01-
00-0-00-000

45-110-03-47-
00-0-00-000

CASENO

BOE2023-
253729

BOE2023-
225428

BOE2023-
253763

BOE2023-
0038558

BOE2023-
231461

BOE2023-
220550

BOE2023-
232802

BOE2023-
227225

BOE2023-
250760

BOE2023-
230437

BOE2023-
236309

BOE2023-
244660

BOE2023-
225979

TXPYVAL

60000

68400

171000

62000

139870

190000

128000

117300

145000

71250

185000

Owner COMPLNT

POWERS JEREMY
& TAMMY

WOOD REVA RENE

ROGERS JAKOB A

SHARON K
KENNER TRUST
DATED 06-05-2023

HICKS SHELAH J

PACE SHARON L

DUNNJAMES W

HYDEMAN
RANDALL N

Randall N.
Hydeman

RICHARDSON &
TERESEAA

RICHARDSON Teresea

POWELL TERESA E
& FERBET MARK G

JESTERRALPH L &
PATRICIAA

UNGER KURT kurt unger
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Class|Disc|Exmp |Valu | 2023 val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

val

94640

106650

160000

179820

169170

82000

139870

273500

183960

117300

274220

109540

249180
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Exmp|2022 val

SITUS

600009109 E67THTER

570009309 E67TH TER

61000 5821 APPLETON AVE

6608 CLAREMONT

149000 AVE

78000 5920 OXFORD AVE

62000 8001 WESTRIDGE RD

91000 6107 HARRIS AVE

141000 11313 E56TH TER

1260006716 VERMONT AVE

88000 5407 WOODSON RD

145000 6917 WILDWOOD DR

57000 5500 HUNTER ST

13900011311 E61STTER

CITY SCHOOL

RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT
RT |RT

Time

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM

3:00PM



